From (Person Instituted Co	i): Chang IS	oon Sen a	C11	Date/Time	6/8/1989.0
		RES/EVA/INV/	Bill to:		
To Inspect V	chicle No:	Gu	90743	Insured: PA	AFRIFA
at Workshop		Comforto	lelgno	Tel: 638	
cii		205 Bm	day 1 Days		- north
Policy Noc_	DWB12N3	80028000	Claim No:	SNMIDDA	03641602
Sum luawed:			Excess:		
					-11
A STATE OF STREET STREET				D.O.A	218/19
Cllent's Recor	d)	24 HRS			
Client's Recor CA / REV	/ REP. / REV	24 HRS 36/8/10 Person Cont	acted: William	нове	ndurement
Make of Veh (Client's Hear CA / REV Date/Time:	10 · 350m (36/8/10 Contraction Contraction	noted: William	нове	ndurement
(Cilent's Recor CA / REV Date/Time;	/ REP. / REV	36/8/14 Person Conti	/	Vehicle D	ndonement:
CHent's Recor CA / REV Date/Time;	Action/Instruc	36/8/14 Person Control tion 1/3/11/16/16 1 - COS / A X A		Vehicle D	ndurement
(Cilent's Recor CA / REV Date/Time;	/ REP. / REV	36/8/14 Person Control tion 1/3/11/16/16 1 - COS / A X A	/	Vehicle D	ndonement:
CHent's Recor CA / REV Date/Time;	Action/Instruction	ion Instructor Control J - Co6/AxA A - X	/	Vehicle D	ndonement:

Kenneth	A SCI CAR COLOR
ASS. REC. BY: REF: UTZ / RET	Veh No: Gu 9074J Yr Regn: Of OTYPE: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Nan / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Traller or And: Insured / Std / NI / N. Sp. Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N. Eng/No: C/No: JSA /= D A 32 V CO / 2804 Gen. Cond: 8000 / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: MI S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: / 55 R / 3 X 8
Bal. or Market Value: B8600 IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Soen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction	TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. 9 mm - R/Bal. 9 mm D.O.A. 2 / 9 / 18 D.O.I. 5 / 8 / 9 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or C/ S/F/ The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Borren Har. RECEIVED 1 4 90	2019
to the same of the	Clays Of Repair: 5 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transposetion: Site Insp (\$) _ \$ - RS _ \$I Interview (\$) _ Facts Tech Invs (\$) Others

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case:	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	With Rut	Adj Submitt	eit Ini: Auth	'est Status	
Main	05 Aug 2019		06 Aug 2019 09:04 Assign				New Assig	Control of the Control of the Control
	Main	Re	ference	Ctal	m Details	Do	cuments	Show All
and the second particular section is	UBFOLDER DET	AILS					[Created by in	surer]
Insured: Main Clair	mant:	SINGA	PORE TELECOM	UNICATIONS	LIMITED	o. Reg. No.: 1997	201624D	
Vehicle R		GU90			te of Loss:		02/08/2019 13:0	0 - :59
Claim Typ	e;	TP / S	TP / SNM19D203641C02		Policy/Cover Note No.:		DMB1SN30800218000	
Vehicle R	g. No. (Insured)	PA719	PA7197A		Policy No. (Claimant):			
							5\$0.00	
Repairer:					and the second s		701 Braddell - Tel:	
Handling	Insurer:	China Sen]	Taiping Insuran	ce (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 611	11 [Handled by	Chong Boon
Claimant'	s Insurer:	Entra la Catalonia	Eastern General		habitation and a facilities of the first of			
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ)	Tel: 6256-356:	[Final Rpt	due 19/08/201	9]
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED					flew All Corr	pose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this o	ase.						
E ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complete
		7						
Due Da	ric Priority	Type Task	Froup Subjec	t Handler	Assigned B	y Complet	en un Creat	ed On Done

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong, Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 6 August 2019 8:54 AM

To:

CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation; assignments

Cc:

Chong Boon Sen

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203641-PA7197A-CBS - FW: GU9074J CLAIMING AGAINST

PA7197A DOA02082019 CHECK LIABILITY & ARRANGE SURVEY

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear William,

We refer to your email of 06.08.2019.

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants to survey your client's vehicle on a without prejudice basis.

Aside to LKK.

Please refer to the email below & proceed to survey the third party vehicle.

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 6389 6193 | F (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation [mailto:braddell_operation@sparkcarcare.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 6 August, 2019 7:32 AM

To: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>
Cc: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D203641-PA7197A-CBS - FW: GU9074J CLAIMING AGAINST PA7197A DOA02082019

CHECK LIABILITY & ARRANGE SURVEY

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly arrange Kenneth Kong to survey the vehicle.

Thanks

William Wang

Best Regards

External Business | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6383 7656 (Ngo - Supervisor) / Off: 6383 8115 (William) / Off: 6383 7362 (Andrew)

Fax: 6281 5767

www.SPARKcarcare.com

From: Tan Kah Leong < KahLeong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Monday, 5 August 2019 5:42 PM

To: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation < braddell operation@sparkcarcare.com>

Cc: Chong Boon Sen

boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203641-PA7197A-CBS - FW: GU9074J CLAIMING AGAINST PA7197A DOA02082019

CHECK LIABILITY & ARRANGE SURVEY

WARNING: This email originated from an external party outside ComfortDelGro. Sender of this email could not be validated and name in the "From" field may be forged.

Without Prejudice

Dear William,

We refer to your email dated 5 August 2019.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING	
LOW SAR HUEI	
SEE CHEW SENG	
MOHD FADHILAH BIN OS	MAN
XING QUO QIANG	
KENNETH KONG	
HONG FOOK CHOY	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	
HENRY NG	

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited, if you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Monday, 5 August, 2019 5:15 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong < KahLeong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com >; Alfred Toh < alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com >; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; braddell operation@sparkcarcare.com; Chong Boon Sen

boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D203641-PA7197A-CBS - FW: GU9074J CLAIMING AGAINST PA7197A DOA02082019

CHECK LIABILITY & ARRANGE SURVEY

Dear Kah Leong,

Please assist to conduct PRS for GU9074J.

Note: officer in charge - Boon Sen 63896171.

Regards,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation [mailto:braddell_operation@sparkcarcare.com]

Sent: Monday, 5 August, 2019 3:56 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Counter < braddell cr@sparkcarcare.com >; Patrick Chung Chan Kim

<patrickchung@cdge.com.sg>; Denis Teo Chin Chye <denisteo@sparkcarcare.com>

Subject: GU9074J CLAIMING AGAINST PA7197A DOA02082019 CHECK LIABILITY & ARRANGE SURVEY

Dear Sir / Madam

Please arrange to survey the car at CDGE, Braddell.

And to advice on the liability of the accident.

Car in workshop ready for survey.

William Wang

Best Regards

External Business | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6383 7656 (Ngo - Supervisor) / Off: 6383 8115 (William) / Off: 6383 7362 (Andrew)

Fax: 6281 5767

www.SPARKcarcare.com

2001

> Back to OneMotoring

Manufacturing Year:

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type: Company Owner ID: 624D Vehicle Details Vehicle No. GU90741 Vehicle to be Exported: No Intended Deregistration Date: 07 Aug 2019 Vehicle Make: SUZUKI Vehicle Model: CARRY 13 Primary Colour: Red.

Engine No.: G1388707743
Chassis No.: J5AFDA32V00128049

 Maximum Power Output

 Open Market Value
 \$9,244,00

 Original Registration Date
 16 Aug 2001

 First Registration Date
 16 Aug 2001

 Transfer Count:
 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$463.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00 Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 31 Dec 2020
COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

 COE Period(Years):
 5

 PQP Paid:
 \$22.416.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$6.266.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$6.266.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Aug 2019

Message

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ATE THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/08/2019 16:15
Date Of Accident	02/08/2019 13:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 126 PENDING ROAD OPENSPACE CARPARK LOT 995
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

	DETAILS OF CHILDREN
Company of the Compan	GI ID DT I I

Vehicle Registration Number

GU9074J

sured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

SINGAPORE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Co Reg No

199201624D

Email Address

CHOWPENG@SINGTEL.COM

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-63463809

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

SUZUKI

Model

CARRY 1.3

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

surance Company

Name of Insurance Company

GREAT EASTERN GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TAN HER BUAY NRIC No S1327419C Date Of Birth

Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 07/11/1958

INDOOR 30/05/1977

Driving Experience

42 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98257627

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address THBUAY@SINGTEL.COM Address

BLK 506 JELAPANG ROAD #16-22

Postcode

670506

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

as any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

__

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

BUKIT PANJANG NPC

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

re accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PA7197A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

BUS

Name of Driver

PATRICK AW SOON KEONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1666615G

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SJL9013Y

HYUNDAI

PRIVATE CAR

YEONG MOOI YOU

S8374078G

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name YEONG MOOI YOE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJL9013Y

Yere seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repodiate policy Rability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any frise reporting may be referred to the Polles for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (2) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("SIA") may/are permitted to collect, use. disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Fersonal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the losurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) ol:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administrating my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or natices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service proyiders or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, ragulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (b) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signiture of driver is not the policyholders by hi

Date S. Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Harris.

URIC/FIN No.

Date 5. These:

Foliopholder's Signature

SKETCH PLAN		Kaite
	1/2	3,
VII GU90745		W11 (1/20) 398
12: 312 90137		Ty Chia 187
V3 PA 7197A		17 3 ZVL
	- L	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

01.00	2 F	7	0.	201723		1 - 1 -
Mene refer	to	holico	Klerk	No:	T 2019 05	302 215

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C

1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999

1 of 4 Report No. T/20190802/2150

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 02/08/2019 18:22		Vide Report No.: J/20190802/0083	Station Diary No.: 106
Informa	nt's Particu	ilars		
Name of TAN HE	Informant: R BUAY		Address: APT BLK 506 JELAPAN	NG ROAD #16-22 SINGAPORE 670506
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1327419C		Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98257627	
National	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 60	Date of Birth: 07/11/1958	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat			Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/08/2019 13:35	Type of Location Car Park	
The second secon		ng Road Lot 995 Road Surface:	l.	Road Speed Limit	
Weather: Clear		Dry		Noad Speed Limit.	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Traffic Flow: One Way				No Traffic	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
GU9074J	Van				Seriously Damaged	0
PA7197A	Van					0
SJL9013Y	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20190802/2150

2 of 4

Report No. T/20190802/2150

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C

1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	MARKETT SEPTIMENT	BUILDING THE	No. of Concession,		
Name	TAN HER BUAY	ID No.		S1327419C	
Related Vehicle	GU9074J (Van)			t No.	98257627
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of e & Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Di	scharge	NIL	
	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL	
Driver		DOMEST TO SE	(434-8		
Name	PATRICK AW SOON KEONG		ID No.		S1666615G
Related Vehicle	PA7197A (Van)	Conta	ct No.	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date D	ischarge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree	Degree of Injury NIL		
Driver	and the state of t			AGE OF	
Name	YEONG MOOI YEE		ID No	i.	S8374078G
Related Vehicle	SJL9013Y (Car)		Conta	ct No	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class Drivir Licen Expir	ıg	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date I	Discharge	NIL	
	nted Medical Leave NIL		e of Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 02/08/2019 at about 1245hrs, I had parked my vehicle, V1) GU 9074J at open space carpark of Blk 126 Pending Road lot number 995. Everything was intact. I went to the nearby coffee shop after I had park my vehicle. Subsequently, at about 1335hrs, I discovered that my vehicle was involved in an accident. My van was stationary and park at lot 995. V2) SJL 9013Y and V3) PA7197A had an accident and subsequently V3) had bang onto my vehicle. My van was dragged from lot number 995 to 997 and it went up the curb. Traffic police was at scene and I was advised to lodge a traffic accident report vide J/20190802/008. the traffic police had also took the cctv footage from V3.



Tel No: 1800-8929999



3 of 4

Report No. T/20190602/2150

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20190802/2150

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report. J / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD FADZIL BIN ROHAIZAD	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/08/2019 18:22
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMMED FEROZ BIN HUSSIEN Contact No.: 65476206	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



ComfortDelGro Engineering

205 Braddell Road S(579701)

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

	TP		Vehicle No.	GU9074J
Type of Claim			Make & Model	SUZUKI CARRY 1.3
			Year of Manufacture	2001
			Chassis No.	JSAFDA32V00128049
Ins Company GEGI V	S CHINA	ATAIPING	Engine No.	G13BB707743
Excess	35		Policy No.	
Date of Accident	2.08.20	119	Time of Accident	13:30
Suggested Days of Repair			In-house Vehicle Asses	sor
Repair Estimate			Case Owner	
	620		Signature	b
Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items	- 5	2,256.30	Contact No	
Plus/Less 15%	\$	338.45	Frt Counter Operation	
			63837103 - Patrick Tia	
Total of Cost / List	\$	1,917.86	63837730 - Brenda Ng	
(b) Nett Price Items			63837466 – Rohani braddell cr@sparkcarcare	a com
(b) Nett Frice items			oraqueli organistativan	2.0011
Less	_		Workshop Operation	
			63837656 - Ngo Toh Wee	1
Total of Nett Item			63837362 - 63838115 - William Wang	
(c) Special Nett Items	\$	185.00	63838115 - Andrew Go	
			braddell operation@spari	carcare.com
Total Parts Cost (Appendix A)	\$	2,102.86		Nos 1.71
Labour (Appendix B)	\$	2,370.00	9	118 Onane
Total Repair Cost	\$	4,472.86	4	1 8 L
The above total will be subjecte	V. O.V	5000 CO	P	Not Nothans
			9	
Name of Surveyor	9		Kensers	
Company	3			
Survey conducted on	3		8/8/18 at	
Remarks By Surveyor				
(a) The repair of this vehicle	sauho			
(b) Recommended Days of I	Repair	:(05day(s)	
(c) Resurvey		Required / N	lot Required	
(d) Excess		\$		
4185			Le Date:	618119

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Labour

Vehicle No. :	GU9074J	Case Owner	8	0	
Make & Model :	SUZUKI CARRY 1.3	Year of Manufacture		2001	

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	To remove/refit aircond parts, vacuum & recharge gas.	\$120.00	1001
2	Labour charges to repair and panel beat the RH front fender	\$840.00	6001
	inner panel, cutting/welding and replace damaged parts.		Fla.
3	To check wiring functions and focus headlamps.	\$40.00	201 V
4	To putty, apply primer & spray-paint the bonnet, radiator grille, RH front fender, RH front fender inner panel, frt support panel and affected areas.	\$1,250.00	7501
5	To check/re-set steering geometry and wheel alignment.	\$120.00	8al

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Spare Parts

Vehicle No	GU9074J	Case Owner	0
Make & Model	SUZUKI CARRY 1.3	Year Manufacture	2001
Chassis No	JSAFDA32V00128049	Engine No	G13BB707743
Sales Order	i	Supplier	
Order By		Type of Claim	TP .

S/No	Part Description	QTY	Cost Price		List Price		Nett Price		S/N	Disposition By Surveyor
1	Front number plate	1					By	\$	35.00	2512
2	Front bumper	1	Ry	\$	397.85	1				_
3	Front bumper retainer LH	1	12	\$	35.50					X
4	Front bumper retainer RH	1	Pri	\$	35.50	1				-
5	Front bumper side seal RH	1	MM		TBA					
6	Bonnet	1	Ry	\$	450.20	1				
7	Bonnet sticker - Singtel	1				1	nr.	S	150.00	
В	Headlamp assy RH	1	my Ano	\$	360.50	8				
9	RH front fender	1	B	\$	212.55	1				
10	RH front fender inner shield	1	ファ	\$	37.50	0				_
11	RH front fender inner shield clips	8	ne	\$	20.00	V				_
12	Radiator grille	1	cm	\$	259.15	1				_
13	Front support panel	1	R	\$	447.55	1				
14	0	0								
15	0	0	150							
16	0	0	10%							
17	0	0	Later a						_	
18	0	0	the Ri	rualo	ansultants h	Brice I	iolity			
19	0	0	+ 75 101	irvey	beforeigher sor	y pain				
20	0	0	+ (0.00)	Eay d	amaged part(s)	Noting a	CHUNKY			
21	0	0	+ Third	arty:	write on a ty	Hhout F	"It lidige" hu	16		
22	0	0	*1016	all m	ogentou(I) = I	Cood				
23	0	0	8 110	EC[10	Sriet approved to	th Joseph	range Comp	on-		
24	0	0	Admini		by Simone					
25	0	0	Syste							
_	0	0	Dille							
	0	0								
_	0	0								
29	0	0								
	0	0								

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

06/08/2019 10:32 AM

Spark Car Care ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62815767

Finalization Form

Bill To : C	HINA TAIPING	Vehic	ele Number	GU9074J	
Attn to : LKK - KENNETH		Туре	TP		
A. Spare parts		\$ 2,220.80	F. Total Parts	\$ 2,062.68	
B. Supplementary	,	s	G. Total Lab	\$ 1,690.00	
C. Nett Price		\$	H. Total Rep	air <u>\$ 3,752.68</u>	
D. Supp Nett Pric	е	\$ -	I. Excess		
E. S/Nett		\$ 175.00	P/P Total	3,752.68	
Total Spare Parts Price		\$ 2,220.80			
Cost plus / List Down	15% Total	1,887.68	Lump Sum Less	20% \$ 750.54 \$ 3,002.14	
Total Nett Price Nett Price Less		\$ -	Lump Sum Roun	0 00000000	
1144.11	Total		Total Finaliz	s 3,000.00	
N.B. If we DO NOT re		5.45	treat the above finalized a	mount as confirmed & correct.	
Date in :		Total Repair Day			
Date Survey :		LOU/ Day			
Date Out :		Total LOU			
Sat/Sun/Ph. :		Rental/Day			
Authorized Repair Day	5	Total Rental			
Submitted By / Date : WILLIAM WANG 28.09.2019	_	Confirmed By / Date :			

Spark Car Care ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Spare Parts

Vehicle No	1	GU9074J	Case Owner	1	0	_
Make & Model	2	SUZUKI CARRY 1.3	Year Manufacture	ï	2001	
Chassis No		JSAFDA32V00128049	Engine No	0.0	G13BB707743	_
Sales Order			Supplier			_
Order By	9		Type of Claim	Į.	<u>TP</u>	

S/No	Part Description	QTY	Cost		List Price	Nett Price		S/N	Disposition By Surveyor
1	Front number plate	1					S	25.00	
2	Front humper	1		S	397.85				
	Front bumper retainer LH	1							
4	Front bumper retainer RH	1		\$	35.50				
5	Front bumper side seal RH	1			TBA				
6	Bonnet	1		S	450.20				
7	Bonnet sticker - Singtel	1					\$	150.00	
8	Headlamp assy RH	1		\$	360.50				
9	RH front fender	-1		\$	212.55				
_	RH front fender inner shield	1		\$	37.50				
_	RH front fender inner shield clips	8		\$	20.00				
	Radiator grille	1		\$	259.15				
_	Front support panel	1		\$	447.55				
14		0							
15	0	0							
16	0.	0							
17	0	0							
18	0	0							
19	0	0					_		
20	0	0							
21	0	0							
22	0	0					_		
23	0	0							
24	0	0							
25	0	0							
26		0							
27		0							
28		0							
29		0							
30		0							

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road S (579701)

205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Labour

Vehicle No. :	GU9074J	Case Owner	:	0
Make & Model :	SUZUKI CARRY 1.3	Year of Manufacture	:	2001

S/No	Labour Description To remove/refit aircond parts, vacuum & recharge gas.	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price	
1		\$120.00	\$	120.00
2	Labour charges to repair and panel beat the RH front fender inner panel, cutting/welding and replace damaged parts.	\$840.00	\$	720.00
3	To check wiring functions and focus headlamps.	\$40.00	\$	20.00
4	To putty, apply primer & spray-paint the bonnet, radiator grille, RH front fender, RH front fender inner panel, frt support panel and affected areas.	\$1,250.00	\$	750.00
5	To check/re-set steering geometry and wheel alignment.	\$120.00	\$	80.00
				7

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19013753/KVD3N2

Date:

07/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMB1SN30800218000

Claimant Vehicle No:

GU9074J

Insured Vehicle No:

PA7197A

Date of Loss:

02/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203641C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GU9074J

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

SUZUKI CARRY, 1.3 D (M)

16/08/2001 (Man. Year: 2001)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

G13BB707743

0 km

JSAFDA32V00128049

Colour:

White/Red

1298 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

37.40

37.40

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

155 R13X8

Rear Tyre Size:

155 R13X8

Front Left Side:

West Lake 4 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

313.10

4,785.95

West Lake 9 mm West Lake 9 mm

Front Right Side: West Lake 4 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Item		Repairer's 2,102.85 0.00	Adjuster's 2,062.68 0.00	Difference 40.17 0.00	Diff % 1.91
Labour Paintwork Labour		2,370.00 0.00	1,670.00 0.00	700.00 0.00	29.54
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	4,472.85	3,732.68 2,800.00	740.17	16.55
	(S\$)	4,472.85	2,800.00	1,672.85	37.40

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/08/2019

+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)

Nett Amount (S\$)

Date Inspected:

06/08/2019 Inspected At:

Comfortdelgro Engineering Pte Ltd (HQ)

117,10

1,789.95

205 BRADDELL ROAD

Singapore 579701

196.00

2,996.00

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source:		(Last Synchronised: 04 Oct 2019)		
Parts:	N/A	SUZUKI CARRY 1.3 D (M) (Model not available in database)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for GU9074J)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, runn numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Bent	397.85 FL	*397.85 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH	Serviceable	35.50 FL	*-FL
3 4	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH *FRONT BUMPER SIDE SEAL RH (NPA)	Distorted Not Necessary	35.50 FL 0.00 FL	*35.50 FL *-FL
5 6	1		*BONNET *HEADLAMP ASSY RH	Bent Mtg Broken	450.20 FL 360.50 FL	*450.20 FL *360.50 FL
7 8	1		*RH FRONT FENDER *RH FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	Bent Torn	212.55 FL 37.50 FL	*212.55 FL *37.50 FL
9	8		*RH FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
10	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Cracked	259.15 FL	*259.15 FL
11	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Bent	447.55 FL	*447.55 FL
12	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Bent	35.00 FS	*25.00 FS
13 F=Fra	1 nchise	part. S=SpcN	*BONNET STICKER-SINGTEL ett. L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	150.00 FS	*150.00 FS
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,441.30	2,395.80
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 15.00/15.00% (S\$)	338.45	333.12
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,102.85	2,062.68
			Report was unsubmitted during the	nis print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE/REFIT AIRCOND PARTS, VACUUM & RECHARGE GAS	New	120.00	100.00
2	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR AND PANEL BEAT THE RH FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL, CUTTING/WELDING AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS	New	840.00	720.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS AND FOCUS HEADLAMPS	New	40.00	20.00
4	TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY-PAINT THE BONNET, RADIATOR GRILLE, RH FRONT FENDER, RH FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL, FRT SUPPORT PANEL AND AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,250.00	750.00
5	TO CHECK/RE-SET STEERING GEOMETRY AND WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	80.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,370.00	1,670.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >